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OPENING BALANCE :  01/04/23 OB  0.00 Cr

BILL NO. 46674 10/06/24 S1  1132.00  1132.00 Dr

BILL NO. 4797321/06/24 S1  615.00  1747.00 Dr

BILL NO. 4938502/07/24 S1  385.00  2132.00 Dr

BILL NO. 4978605/07/24 S1  385.00  2517.00 Dr

BILL NO. 5025209/07/24 S1  30.00  2547.00 Dr

BILL NO. 5034409/07/24 S1  220.00  2767.00 Dr

BILL NO. 5064811/07/24 S1  490.00  3257.00 Dr

BILL NO. 5238925/07/24 S1  210.00  3467.00 Dr

01/08/24 CB  3467.00  0.00 Cr

BILL NO. 5546917/08/24 S1  60.00  60.00 Dr

BILL NO. 5628920/08/24 S1  710.00  770.00 Dr

BILL NO. 5826906/09/24 S1  160.00  930.00 Dr

14/09/24 CB  930.00  0.00 Cr

BILL NO. 6133702/10/24 S1  990.00  990.00 Dr

BILL NO. 6280116/10/24 S1  1035.00  2025.00 Dr

BILL NO. 6320320/10/24 S1  824.00  2849.00 Dr

BILL NO. 6583615/11/24 S1  318.00  3167.00 Dr

BILL NO. 6710228/11/24 S1  60.00  3227.00 Dr

BILL NO. 6730329/11/24 S1  396.00  3623.00 Dr

BILL NO. 6882613/12/24 S1  820.00  4443.00 Dr

BILL NO. 6956420/12/24 S1  354.00  4797.00 Dr

BILL NO. 6956520/12/24 S1  80.00  4877.00 Dr

BILL NO. 7027927/12/24 S1  140.00  5017.00 Dr

BILL NO. 7030528/12/24 S1  99.00  5116.00 Dr

BILL NO. 7061130/12/24 S1  100.00  5216.00 Dr

05/01/25 CB  5216.00  0.00 Cr

BILL NO. 7160511/01/25 S1  579.00  579.00 Dr

BILL NO. 7181512/01/25 S1  70.00  649.00 Dr

BILL NO. 7269521/01/25 S1  990.00  1639.00 Dr

BILL NO. 72697PRATAM KA CAKE 

VIMLESH NE APNE NAAM PE 

KARAYA

21/01/25 S1  800.00  2439.00 Dr

BILL NO. 7339828/01/25 S1  45.00  2484.00 Dr

BILL NO. 7341728/01/25 S1  52.00  2536.00 Dr

BILL NO. 7395901/02/25 S1  160.00  2696.00 Dr

BILL NO. 7406602/02/25 S1  600.00  3296.00 Dr

BILL NO. S17477608/02/25 S1  738.00  4034.00 Dr

BILL NO. S17478008/02/25 S1  50.00  4084.00 Dr

BILL NO. S17538814/02/25 S1  150.00  4234.00 Dr

BILL NO. S17673926/02/25 S1  1525.00  5759.00 Dr

BILL NO. S17674026/02/25 S1  330.00  6089.00 Dr

BILL NO. S18218929/04/25 S1  856.00  6945.00 Dr

BILL NO. S18219529/04/25 S1  165.00  7110.00 Dr

BILL NO. S18299508/05/25 S1  60.00  7170.00 Dr

BILL NO. S18362313/05/25 S1  90.00  7260.00 Dr

BILL NO. S18966517/07/25 S1  350.00  7610.00 Dr

BILL NO. S18997721/07/25 S1  240.00  7850.00 Dr
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BILL NO. S19034225/07/25 S1  237.00  8087.00 Dr

Total Balance :
 17700.00  9613.00  8087.00 Dr

30/07/2025 15:02Print Date & Time


